E
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
LCD
Bottom mount

G17 0~5MPa*
*Accuracy 1% only with size 2.5”
How to order
DPG-GH Series  Digital Pressure Gauge
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
04 Size 04 4” － － － － － －
A
Installation
type
A Bottom mount BDC
Back mount
with flange
(Centric
thread)
－ － － －
2G
Thread
specification
M M20*1.5 2G G1/4” 4G G1/2” 2P 1/4”PT
2N 1/4”NPT O Others － － － －
304
Thread
material
304 SS304 316 SS316 316L SS316L － －
G1
Pressure
range
Please refer to pressure range table to select corresponding code
304
Case
material
304 SS304 316 SS316 316L SS316L － －
L
Power
supply
L Lithium battery 3A 3A battery － － － －
04 Accuracy
04 ±0.4％F.S. 01 ±0.1％F.S. 02 ±0.2％F.S. 05 ±0.5％F.S.
10 ±1.0％F.S. － － － － － －
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
 Other pressure units
Order example: DPG-GH - 04 - A - 2G - 304 - G1 - 304 - L - 04 - /B